Ragione Sociale Importo (Pagamento)

A + AMONFERRATO S.P.A. Totale

A.C.S.M. S.P.A. Totale

A.C.S.M. Trading S.r.l. unipersonale Totale

ALL TYRES SERVICE SRL Totale

ANTINCENDI VIEL SRL Totale

AQOTEC GMBH Totale

ATZWANGER S.P.A. Totale

AZIENDA AMBIENTE SRL Totale

AZIENDA RETI ELETTRICHE SRL Totale

AZUR ENERGIA S.R.L. Totale

B. & B.LEGNO DI BETTEGA G. E C. SNC Totale
BETTEGA FEDERICO & C. S.N.C. Totale

BETTEGA LEGNAMI SRL Totale

BETTEGA MARTINO Totale

BOSCARIOL RENATO Totale

BRT S.P.A. Totale

BRUGNOLO LUCIANO STAZIONE AGIP Totale
C.T.B. AUTOMATION GMBH Totale

CENTRO COLORE SNC DI SAVALLI E D'ARGENIO Totale
CHEMITEC S.R.L. Totale

CHIMECO SAS DI P. VIAN & C. Totale

CMI SRL Totale

COMUNE DI PRIMIERO SAN MARTINO DI CASTROZZA Totale
CORA ELETTROAUTOMAZIONI SRL Totale

COSPE S.R.L. Totale

CRISTELLI SRL Totale

CRISTOFORETTI SERVIZI ENERGIA S.P.A. Totale
DOFF SOTTA MARCO Totale

Ecoopera Societa Cooperativa Totale

ECOTECH S.R.L. Totale

EDER KUNDENDIENST GMBH Totale
EDERHEIZUNG GMBH Totale

EDILTOMAS SRL Totale

ELETTROVENETA S.P.A. Totale

EMIFLEX SPA Totale

ESSEGI SNC DI MERLO R. R G. Totale

EUT ENGINEERING SRL Totale

F.LLI BRUNET DI BRUNET EUGENIO & C. SNC Totale
F.T.M. SRL FABBRICA TRASFORMATORI DI MISURA A SOCIO UNICO Totale
FER-COM SRL Totale

FRATELLI PETRI SNC DI PETRI SERGIO & C. Totale
Ganz Termoidraulica snc di Tiziano e Moreno Ganz Totale
GICOM SRL Totale

GPALMEC SRL Totale

GRUPPO ELT SRL Totale

GRUPPO GIOVANNINI SRL Totale

GSE S.P.A. Totale

GUARNITALIA S.R.L. Totale

IMPRESA SERVIZI AMBIENTALI SRL Totale
INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO S.N.C. Totale
INNERHOFER SPA Totale

IPI INGEGNERIA PER L'INDUSTRIA SRL Totale
ITALSABI S.R.L. Totale

ITG SRL Totale

JUMO ITALIA SRL Totale

KAMINO SYSTEM DI STAFFLER ANDREAS Totale
KAMSTRUP ITALY S.R.L. Totale

KROLL ADVISORY SPA Totale

LINEA GAS S.R.L. Totale

LUBROGAMMA 2000 SRL Totale

1.040,00
816.992,17
662.657,68

60,00
10.738,85
40.418,10

1.259.304,15

3.976,22

4.003,71

241,00
890.643,23
374,60
418.637,00
997,50

1.293,65
2.046,69
220,00
201,31
816,00
4.186,92
740,00
4.919,86
892,43
24.576,00
4.280,00
286.318,68
2.537,60
50.291,40
75,00
309,56
183,13
5.100,00
133,80
5.225,00
840,00
43.160,00
110,00
1.200,00
5.038,50
3.405,89
2.636,67
660,52
184,02
1.765,26
713,16
2.658,93
3.367,00
1.060,42
354,40
36.345,91
267,99
5.070,00
1.358,00
782,30
1.220,00
15.684,86
691,88
2.435,64
531,40
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LUCIAN SAS DI LUCIAN GABRIELE & C. Totale
LUSA STEFANIA Totale
MARCHIOL SPA Totale
MAXGOMME DI MICLET MASSIMO Totale
METAL PRIMIERO DI DE BERTOLIS ELIO Totale
MULTISERVIZI SNC DI M. ZANVETTOR & C. Totale
NALCO ITALIANA S.R.L. Totale
NICOLETTO IDROTHERM DI ROBERTO NICOLETTO & C. SAS Totale
NOTAI ASSOCIATI M. DOLZANI P. PICCOLI A. ROMANO D. VIDALOT L Totale
NOVACQUE SRL Totale
NTT ltalia Spa Totale
OIL SERVICE SRL Totale
OLEOMEC SRL Totale
ORION SRL Totale
PICCOLI SERGIO E C. S.R.L. Totale
PISTOIA MONICA Totale
PRENOVA 76 S.R.L. DI ZANNIN F. & F. Totale
PROFAX GMBH Totale
R + S GROUP REGELTECHNIK UND SCHALTANLAGENBAU GMBH Totale
RECA ITALIA S.R.L.-SOCIETa UNIPERSONALE Totale
RS COMPONENTS SRL Totale
SACCHI GIUSEPPE SPA Totale
SAMSON SRL Totale
SARI SOFTWARE S.R.L. UNIPERSONALE Totale
SCALET BRUNO Totale
SCALET RICCARDO Totale
SELECTRA SPA Totale
SERVIZI ISACCHI S.R.L. Totale
SERVOTECH SRL Totale
SGA SNC Totale
SICURT SRL A SOCIO UNICO Totale
SILLERFEUER GMBH/S.R.L. Totale
SIMION ANGELO & C. S.N.C. Totale
SIMONI AURELIO Totale
SLONGO GRAZIANO Totale
SLONGO3S SRL Totale
SO.SEL BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS SRL Totale
SOMI S.R.L. - GMBH - SOCIO UNICO Totale
SONEPAR ITALIA S.P.A. Totale
SPADETTO SRL Totale
SVELT S.P.A. UNIPERSONALE Totale
TECMA SERVICE SRL Totale
TERMOIDRAULICA SZ SNC Totale
THERMO TON S.A.S. DI RUNGG EDUARD Totale
TIM-telecom Italia Spa Totale
TREVOR S.R.L. Totale
TURBODEN S.P.A. Totale
ULMEX INDUSTRIES SYSTEM GMBH & CO. Totale
USAC SERVICE SRL Totale
VALVO ALPI SRL Totale
VAS SERVICE G.M.B.H. Totale
VIVAX SRL Totale
WEISHAUPT ITALIA SPA Totale
ZEST DI STEPHAN ZELLER Totale
ZORTEA MASSIMO Totale
ZUGLIANI S.R.L. Totale
Totale complessivo

6.014,00
700,70
179,04

4.327,31

6.663,10

3.850,02

1.369,42

33.181,07
149,51
5.700,00
18.493,71

6.508,00
437,76

9.366,96

1.983,00

2.537,60

7.420,00

1.960,00

16.474,19
356,50
74,84
699,00
332,00
2.700,00
6.344,00
52,76

4.461,45

6.844,40
853,20
935,20
321,00

15.657,06
312,00
636,87

195.272,00
305.030,36
8.045,30
2.782,17
62,36

1.370,00

2.133,00

2.497,14

21.320,08
13.840,00
2.093,37
3.240,00
21.700,00
400,00
1.846,11
2.889,00
57.255,96
4.900,00
13.540,00
2.400,00
3.323,85
749.624,21
6.219.434,57
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